
JULY ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------    
u	Monday, July 4, Office closed
u	 Friday, July 8–Monday, July 11 
	 	 w	General Convention 
u	 Friday, July 15 
	 	 w	6:00-9:30 p.m. Parents’ Night Out
u	 Sunday, July 17 Food Drive 
u	Tuesday, July 19 
	 	 w	6:30 p.m. Young Adult Dinner 

	

AUGUST ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------    
u	 Sunday, August 7 
	 	w	8:45 a.m. Blessing of the Backpacks
	 	w	11:00 a.m. Blessing of the Backpacks
	 	 w	5:00 p.m. Student Ministry Kickoff for Parents and 	

	 	 Teens 6th grade and up
u	Monday, August 8 
	 	 w	RCS/MSC schools begin
u	 Saturday, August 13 
	 	w	5:00 p.m. Welcome Back Picinic
u	 Sunday, August 14 
	 	 w	8:45 a.m. commissioning of Catechists, Teachers, 	

	 	 Youth Volunteers
	 	w	10:00 a.m. Christian Education Kickoff
	 	 w	11:00 a.m. commissioning of Catechists, Teachers, 	

	 	 Youth Volunteers
	 	w	5:00 p.m. Fireside begins
u	Monday, August 15 
	 	 w	7:00 p.m. High School Dicipleship Kickoff 
	 	 w	6:30 p.m. Meat and Potatoes begins

u	Thursday, August 18 
	 	 w	11:30 a.m. Senior Fellowship
u	 Friday, August 19 
	 	 w	6:00-9:30 p.m. Parents’ Night Out
u	Wednesday, August 24 
	 	 w	5:30 p.m. Wednesday Night Dinners begin

SEPTEMBER -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------    
u	 Sunday, September 4
	 	 w	No Christian Education
	 	 w	No Fireside
u	Monday, September 5, Labor Day, Office closed
u	Wednesday, September 7
	 	 w	7:15 p.m. Adult Choir Rehearsal resumes
u	 Sunday, September 11
	 	 w	10:00 a.m. St. Paul’s 101
	 	 w	4:00 p.m. Chorister Rehearsal begins
u	Thursday, September 15 
	 	 w	11:30 a.m. Senior Fellowship
u	 Friday, September 16 
	 	 w	6:00-9:30 p.m. Parents’ Night Out
u	 Sunday, September 18 Food Drive 
u	Monday, September 19
	 	 w	 6:30 p.m. Pilgrimage begins, nursery provided 
u	September 24, Youth Fall Retreat weekend
u	 Sunday, September 25, Undie Sunday
	 	 w	No Fireside

SUNDAYS
7:30 a.m. Holy Eucharist Rite I
8:45 a.m. Holy Eucharist Rite II
8:45 a.m. Children’s Church

10:00 a.m. Christian Education for all
(during the school year)

11:00 a.m. Holy Eucharist Rite II
4:00 p.m. Centering Prayer

5:00 p.m. Fireside
(during the school year)

MONDAYS
9:50 a.m. Daily Prayer

7:00 p.m. High School Discipleship 
(during the school year)

TUESDAYS
9:50 a.m. Daily Prayer

WEDNESDAYS
7:00 a.m. Holy Eucharist Rite II in the Chapel

9:50 a.m. Daily Prayer
5:30 p.m. Wednesday Dinner

THURSDAYS
9:50 a.m. Daily Prayer
10:00 a.m. Lectio Divina

FRIDAYS
9:50 a.m. Daily Prayer

Note: 
School-year activities occur between  

mid August and mid May

July-December
2022

WEEKLY WORSHIP
Deviations from standard weekly schedule are listed in calendar below.



OCTOBER ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------    
u	 Sunday, October 2 
	 	 w	No Christian Education
	 	 w	No Fireside 
u	October 3 - 8
	 	 w	RCS/MCS Fall Break
u	 Sunday, October 9
	 	 w	 4:00 p.m. Blessing of the Animals
u	 Saturday, October 15, Youth Lock In
u	 Sunday, October 16
	 	 w	 8:45 a.m. Choristers sing
	 	 w	 12:15 p.m., Courtyard, Gathering in Gratitude
u	Wednesday, October 19, 
	 	 w	6:30 p.m. Confirmation Class begins
u	Thursday, October 20 
	 	 w	11:30 a.m. Senior Fellowship
u	 Friday, October 21 
	 	 w	6:00-9:30 p.m. Parents’ Night Out
	 	 w	6:00-9:30 p.m. Parents’ Halloween Party
u	 Sunday, October 30, Youth Halloween Party at Fireside

NOVEMBER ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------    
u	 Sunday, November 6, All Saints’ Day with Baptisms
u	 Sunday, November 13 Food Drive 
u	Monday, November 14
	 	 w	 6:30 p.m. Pilgrimage ends
u	Tuesday, November 15 
	 	 w	 4:30 p.m. Cup of Christmas Tea
u	Wednesday, November 16 
	 	 w	6:30 p.m. Final Confirmation Class
u	Thursday, November 17 
	 	 w	11:30 a.m. Senior Fellowship
u	 Friday, November 18 
	 	 w	6:00-9:30 p.m. Parents’ Night Out 
u	 Sunday, November 20 
	 	 w	 8:45 a.m. Choristers sing
	 	 w	Craft & Bake Sale held between services
	 	 w	Fireside - Give Thanks Service Night
u	Wednesday, November 23, Office closed half-day
u	Thursday, November 24, Thanksgiving
	 	w	10:30 a.m. Rite II Service with luncheon after
u	First Sunday of Advent, November 27
	 	w	4:30 p.m. Evensong, nursery provided
	 	w	5:00 p.m. Advent Wreath Party with youth to join

DECEMBER ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------    
u	Second Sunday of Advent, December 4
	 	w	4:30 p.m. Evensong, nursery provided
u	Third Sunday of Advent, December 11
	 	w	4:30 p.m. Evensong, nursery provided
	 	w	5:00 p.m. Fireside - Youth Christmas Party
u	Monday, December 12
	 	 w	6:30 p.m. Final Meat and Potatoes Meeting
u	Thursday, December 15 
	 	 w	11:30 a.m. Senior Fellowship
u	 Friday, December 16
	 	 w	6:00-9:30 p.m. Parents’ Night Out
	 	 w	6:00-9:30 p.m. Parents’ Christmas Party 
u	Fourth Sunday of Advent, December 18
	 	w	4:30 p.m. Lessons & Carols, nursery provided,
	 	 	 reception following, live-streamed
u	Liturgy of Hope, Wednesday, December 21 
	 	w	5:30 p.m. service, nursery provided
u	Christmas Eve, Saturday, December 24
	 	w	3:00 p.m. service with Children’s Christmas Pageant,
	 	 	 nursery provided, live-streamed
	 	w	5:00 p.m. service, nursery provided 
	 	 w	10:00 p.m. service, music begins at 9:30 p.m.
	 	 	 live-streamed
u	Christmas Day, Sunday, December 25  
	 	w	10:00 a.m. Rite I service, no nursery
u	Monday, December 26, Office closed
u	New Year’s Day, Sunday, January 1 
	 	w	10:00 a.m. Rite II service, no nursery
	 	w	5:00 p.m. Youth New Years Celebration
u	Monday, January 2, Office closed

For an up-to-date listing of events, please visit
www.stpaulsmurfreesboro.org/connect/events


